DAY OF THE WEEK
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

DATE

October 9th, 2025
October 14th, 2025
October 14th, 2025
October 14th, 2025
October 16th, 2025
October 21st, 2025
October 21st, 2025
October 21st, 2025
October 23rd, 2025
October 28th, 2025
October 28th, 2025
October 28th, 2025
October 30th, 2025
November 4th, 2025
November 4th, 2025
November 4th, 2025
November 6th, 2025
November 11th, 2025
November 11th, 2025
November 11th, 2025
November 13th, 2025
November 18th, 2025
November 18th, 2025
November 18th, 2025
November 20th, 2025
November 25th, 2025
November 25th, 2025
November 25th, 2025
November 27th, 2025
December 2nd, 2025
December 2nd, 2025
December 2nd, 2025
December 4th, 2025
December 9th, 2025
December 9th, 2025
December 9th, 2025
December 11th, 2025
December 16th, 2025
December 16th, 2025
December 16th, 2025
December 18th, 2025
January 6th, 2026
January 6th, 2026
January 6th, 2026
January 8th, 2026
January 13th, 2026
January 13th, 2026
January 13th, 2026
January 15th, 2026
January 20th, 2026

TIME

9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM

HOME

Soo Roma Wolves
Algoma Soccer Legends
Soo Roma Wolves

AFC Cougars

Soo Roma Wolves
Tactical Misfits

AFC Cougars

Rangers FC

Algoma Soccer Legends
Algoma Futbol Icons
PSC

Tactical Misfits

AFC Cougars

Tactical Misfits

AFC Cougars

PSC

Rangers FC

Algoma Soccer Legends
PSC

Soo Roma Wolves

AFC Cougars

Algoma Futbol Icons
Tactical Misfits

Rangers FC

PSC

Algoma Futbol Icons
Tactical Misfits

Algoma Soccer Legends
Soo Roma Wolves

AFC Cougars

PSC

Algoma Futbol Icons
Rangers FC

AFC Cougars

Algoma Futbol Icons
PSC

Algoma Soccer Legends
Tactical Misfits

Algoma Futbol Icons
Soo Roma Wolves

AFC Cougars

PSC

Rangers FC

Soo Roma Wolves
Algoma Futbol Icons
AFC Cougars

Algoma Soccer Legends
Rangers FC

PSC

Algoma Futbol Icons

AWAY

AFC Cougars

PSC

Tactical Misfits
Rangers FC

Algoma Futbol Icons
PSC

Algoma Soccer Legends
Algoma Futbol Icons
Soo Roma Wolves
Algoma Soccer Legends
Soo Roma Wolves
Rangers FC

Tactical Misfits

Algoma Futbol Icons
Soo Roma Wolves
Rangers FC

Algoma Soccer Legends
Tactical Misfits

AFC Cougars

Rangers FC

Algoma Futbol Icons
PSC

Soo Roma Wolves

AFC Cougars

Algoma Soccer Legends
Soo Roma Wolves

PSC

AFC Cougars

Algoma Soccer Legends
Tactical Misfits

Soo Roma Wolves
Rangers FC

Tactical Misfits

Soo Roma Wolves
Tactical Misfits
Rangers FC

Algoma Futbol Icons
Algoma Soccer Legends
PSC

Rangers FC

Algoma Futbol Icons
AFC Cougars

Algoma Soccer Legends
Algoma Futbol Icons
Algoma Soccer Legends
Soo Roma Wolves

PSC

Algoma Futbol Icons
Rangers FC

AFC Cougars

FIELD GAME # Result

NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1

NCC1

1 4-4 Draw
2 5-0PSC
3 2-0 Soo Roma Wolves
4 2-1 Rangers FC
5 5-0 Soo Roma Wolves
6 7-4 PSC
7 9-3 Algoma Soccer Legends
8 2-1 Algoma Futbol Icons
9 7-2 Algoma Soccer Legends
10 2-1 Algoma Soccer Legends
11 5-2 PSC
12 3-3 Draw
13 2-1 AFC Cougars
14 8-4 Algoma Futbol Icons
15 12-0 Soo Roma Wolves
16 7-2 PSC
17 4-3 Algoma Soccer Legends
18 10-3 Algoma Soccer Legends
19 7-1 PSC
20 6-2 Soo Roma Wolves
21 6-3 Algoma Futbol Icons
22 3-2 Algoma Futbol Icons
23 7-2 Soo Roma Wolves
24 3-1 Rangers FC
25 6-4 Algoma Soccer Legends
26 8-3 Algoma Futbol Icons
27 8-2 PSC
28 9-0 Algoma Soccer Legends
29 10-0 Algoma Soccer Legends
30 5-1 AFC Cougars
31 1-1 Draw
32 9-2 Algoma Futbol Icons
33 2-1 Rangers FC
34 2-1 AFC Cougars
35 14-2 Algoma Futbol Icons
36 4-3 Rangers FC
37 5-0 Algoma Soccer Legends
38 5-0 Algoma Soccer Legends
39 5-0 PSC
40 4-4 Draw
41 5-0 AFC Cougars
42 6-2 PSC
43 5-0 Rangers FC
44 5-0 Algoma Futbol Icons
45 5-0 Algoma Soccer Legends
46 4-3 Soo Roma Wolves
47 4-4 Draw
48 2-1 Algoma Futbol Icons
49 4-3 PSC
50

Game counter

PSC

Soo Roma Wolves
Tactical Misfits

AFC Cougars

Algoma Soccer Legends
Algoma Futbol Icons
Rangers FC

22
22
12
22
22
22
22



Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

January 20th, 2026
January 20th, 2026
January 27th, 2026
January 27th, 2026
January 27th, 2026
February 3rd, 2026
February 3rd, 2026
February 3rd, 2026
February 10th, 2026
February 10th, 2026
February 10th, 2026
February 17th, 2026
February 17th, 2026
February 17th, 2026
February 24th, 2026
February 24th, 2026
February 24th, 2026
March 3rd, 2026
March 3rd, 2026
March 3rd, 2026
March 10th, 2026
March 10th, 2026
March 10th, 2026
March 17th, 2026
March 17th, 2026
March 24th, 2026
March 24th, 2026
March 26th, 2026
March 31st, 2026
March 31st, 2026
April 2nd, 2026
April 7th, 2026

April 9th, 2026

8:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM

Algoma Soccer Legends
Soo Roma Wolves

AFC Cougars

Soo Roma Wolves

PSC

Algoma Soccer Legends
Rangers FC

AFC Cougars

Algoma Futbol Icons
PSC

Rangers FC

Soo Roma Wolves
Algoma Soccer Legends
AFC Cougars

Algoma Soccer Legends
Rangers FC

Soo Roma Wolves

AFC Cougars

PSC

Soo Roma Wolves

AFC Cougars

Algoma Soccer Legends

#4

#3

#1

#2

Loser of P2
Loser of P2
Winner of P3
Winner of P5
Winner of P8
Winner of P7

Rangers FC

PSC

Algoma Soccer Legends
Rangers FC

Algoma Futbol Icons
Soo Roma Wolves

PSC

Algoma Futbol Icons
Soo Roma Wolves
Algoma Soccer Legends
AFC Cougars

Rangers FC

Algoma Futbol Icons
PSC

AFC Cougars

Algoma Futbol Icons
PSC

Rangers FC

Algoma Futbol Icons
Algoma Soccer Legends
PSC

Rangers FC

#5

#6

Winner of P1
Winner of P2
Loser of P3
Loser of P4
Winner of P4
Winner of P6
Loser of P7
Winner of P9

NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC2
NCC1
NCC1
NCC1

P1
P2
P3
P4
PS5
P6
P7
P8
P9
P10

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72



