

DAY OF THE WEEK	DATE	TIME	HOME	AWAY	FIELD	GAME #	Result	Game counter
Thursday	October 9th, 2025	9:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	AFC Cougars	NCC1	1	4-4 Draw	
Tuesday	October 14th, 2025	8:00PM	Algoma Soccer Legends	PSC	NCC1	2	5-0 PSC	PSC
Tuesday	October 14th, 2025	8:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Tactical Misfits	NCC2	3	2-0 Soo Roma Wolves	Soo Roma Wolves
Tuesday	October 14th, 2025	9:00PM	AFC Cougars	Rangers FC	NCC1	4	2-1 Rangers FC	Tactical Misfits
Thursday	October 16th, 2025	9:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC1	5	5-0 Soo Roma Wolves	AFC Cougars
Tuesday	October 21st, 2025	8:00PM	Tactical Misfits	PSC	NCC1	6	7-4 PSC	Algoma Soccer Legends
Tuesday	October 21st, 2025	8:00PM	AFC Cougars	Algoma Soccer Legends	NCC2	7	9-3 Algoma Soccer Legends	Algoma Futbol Icons
Tuesday	October 21st, 2025	9:00PM	Rangers FC	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC1	8	2-1 Algoma Futbol Icons	Rangers FC
Thursday	October 23rd, 2025	9:00PM	Algoma Soccer Legends	Soo Roma Wolves	NCC1	9	7-2 Algoma Soccer Legends	
Tuesday	October 28th, 2025	8:00PM	Algoma Futbol Icons	Algoma Soccer Legends	NCC1	10	2-1 Algoma Soccer Legends	
Tuesday	October 28th, 2025	8:00PM	PSC	Soo Roma Wolves	NCC2	11	5-2 PSC	
Tuesday	October 28th, 2025	9:00PM	Tactical Misfits	Rangers FC	NCC1	12	3-3 Draw	
Thursday	October 30th, 2025	9:00PM	AFC Cougars	Tactical Misfits	NCC1	13	2-1 AFC Cougars	
Tuesday	November 4th, 2025	8:00PM	Tactical Misfits	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC1	14	8-4 Algoma Futbol Icons	
Tuesday	November 4th, 2025	8:00PM	AFC Cougars	Soo Roma Wolves	NCC2	15	12-0 Soo Roma Wolves	
Tuesday	November 4th, 2025	9:00PM	PSC	Rangers FC	NCC1	16	7-2 PSC	
Thursday	November 6th, 2025	9:00PM	Rangers FC	Algoma Soccer Legends	NCC1	17	4-3 Algoma Soccer Legends	
Tuesday	November 11th, 2025	8:00PM	Algoma Soccer Legends	Tactical Misfits	NCC1	18	10-3 Algoma Soccer Legends	
Tuesday	November 11th, 2025	8:00PM	PSC	AFC Cougars	NCC2	19	7-1 PSC	
Tuesday	November 11th, 2025	9:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Rangers FC	NCC1	20	6-2 Soo Roma Wolves	
Thursday	November 13th, 2025	9:00PM	AFC Cougars	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC1	21	6-3 Algoma Futbol Icons	
Tuesday	November 18th, 2025	8:00PM	Algoma Futbol Icons	PSC	NCC1	22	3-2 Algoma Futbol Icons	
Tuesday	November 18th, 2025	8:00PM	Tactical Misfits	Soo Roma Wolves	NCC2	23	7-2 Soo Roma Wolves	
Tuesday	November 18th, 2025	9:00PM	Rangers FC	AFC Cougars	NCC1	24	3-1 Rangers FC	
Thursday	November 20th, 2025	9:00PM	PSC	Algoma Soccer Legends	NCC1	25	6-4 Algoma Soccer Legends	
Tuesday	November 25th, 2025	8:00PM	Algoma Futbol Icons	Soo Roma Wolves	NCC1	26	8-3 Algoma Futbol Icons	
Tuesday	November 25th, 2025	8:00PM	Tactical Misfits	PSC	NCC2	27	8-2 PSC	
Tuesday	November 25th, 2025	9:00PM	Algoma Soccer Legends	AFC Cougars	NCC1	28	9-0 Algoma Soccer Legends	
Thursday	November 27th, 2025	9:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Algoma Soccer Legends	NCC1	29	10-0 Algoma Soccer Legends	
Tuesday	December 2nd, 2025	8:00PM	AFC Cougars	Tactical Misfits	NCC1	30	5-1 AFC Cougars	
Tuesday	December 2nd, 2025	8:00PM	PSC	Soo Roma Wolves	NCC2	31	1-1 Draw	
Tuesday	December 2nd, 2025	9:00PM	Algoma Futbol Icons	Rangers FC	NCC1	32	9-2 Algoma Futbol Icons	
Thursday	December 4th, 2025	9:00PM	Rangers FC	Tactical Misfits	NCC1	33	2-1 Rangers FC	
Tuesday	December 9th, 2025	8:00PM	AFC Cougars	Soo Roma Wolves	NCC1	34	2-1 AFC Cougars	
Tuesday	December 9th, 2025	8:00PM	Algoma Futbol Icons	Tactical Misfits	NCC2	35	14-2 Algoma Futbol Icons	
Tuesday	December 9th, 2025	9:00PM	PSC	Rangers FC	NCC1	36	4-3 Rangers FC	
Thursday	December 11th, 2025	9:00PM	Algoma Soccer Legends	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC1	37	5-0 Algoma Soccer Legends	
Tuesday	December 16th, 2025	8:00PM	Tactical Misfits	Algoma Soccer Legends	NCC1	38	5-0 Algoma Soccer Legends	
Tuesday	December 16th, 2025	8:00PM	Algoma Futbol Icons	PSC	NCC2	39	5-0 PSC	
Tuesday	December 16th, 2025	9:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Rangers FC	NCC1	40	4-4 Draw	
Thursday	December 18th, 2025	9:00PM	AFC Cougars	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC1	41	5-0 AFC Cougars	
Tuesday	January 6th, 2026	8:00PM	PSC	AFC Cougars	NCC1	42	6-2 PSC	
Tuesday	January 6th, 2026	8:00PM	Rangers FC	Algoma Soccer Legends	NCC2	43	5-0 Rangers FC	
Tuesday	January 6th, 2026	9:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC1	44	5-0 Algoma Futbol Icons	
Thursday	January 8th, 2026	9:00PM	Algoma Futbol Icons	Algoma Soccer Legends	NCC1	45	5-0 Algoma Soccer Legends	
Tuesday	January 13th, 2026	8:00PM	AFC Cougars	Soo Roma Wolves	NCC1	46	4-3 Soo Roma Wolves	
Tuesday	January 13th, 2026	8:00PM	Algoma Soccer Legends	PSC	NCC2	47	4-4 Draw	
Tuesday	January 13th, 2026	9:00PM	Rangers FC	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC1	48	2-1 Algoma Futbol Icons	
Thursday	January 15th, 2026	9:00PM	PSC	Rangers FC		49	4-3 PSC	
Tuesday	January 20th, 2026	8:00PM	Algoma Futbol Icons	AFC Cougars	NCC1	50		

Tuesday	January 20th, 2026	8:00PM	Algoma Soccer Legends	Rangers FC	NCC2	51
Tuesday	January 20th, 2026	9:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	PSC	NCC1	52
Tuesday	January 27th, 2026	8:00PM	AFC Cougars	Algoma Soccer Legends	NCC1	53
Tuesday	January 27th, 2026	8:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Rangers FC	NCC2	54
Tuesday	January 27th, 2026	9:00PM	PSC	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC1	55
Tuesday	February 3rd, 2026	8:00PM	Algoma Soccer Legends	Soo Roma Wolves	NCC1	56
Tuesday	February 3rd, 2026	8:00PM	Rangers FC	PSC	NCC2	57
Tuesday	February 3rd, 2026	9:00PM	AFC Cougars	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC1	58
Tuesday	February 10th, 2026	8:00PM	Algoma Futbol Icons	Soo Roma Wolves	NCC1	59
Tuesday	February 10th, 2026	8:00PM	PSC	Algoma Soccer Legends	NCC2	60
Tuesday	February 10th, 2026	9:00PM	Rangers FC	AFC Cougars	NCC1	61
Tuesday	February 17th, 2026	8:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Rangers FC	NCC1	62
Tuesday	February 17th, 2026	8:00PM	Algoma Soccer Legends	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC2	63
Tuesday	February 17th, 2026	9:00PM	AFC Cougars	PSC	NCC1	64
Tuesday	February 24th, 2026	8:00PM	Algoma Soccer Legends	AFC Cougars	NCC1	65
Tuesday	February 24th, 2026	8:00PM	Rangers FC	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC2	66
Tuesday	February 24th, 2026	9:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	PSC	NCC1	67
Tuesday	March 3rd, 2026	8:00PM	AFC Cougars	Rangers FC	NCC1	68
Tuesday	March 3rd, 2026	8:00PM	PSC	Algoma Futbol Icons	NCC2	69
Tuesday	March 3rd, 2026	9:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Algoma Soccer Legends	NCC1	70
Tuesday	March 10th, 2026	8:00PM	AFC Cougars	PSC	NCC1	71
Tuesday	March 10th, 2026	8:00PM	Algoma Soccer Legends	Rangers FC	NCC2	72
Tuesday	March 10th, 2026	9:00PM	SOO ROMA BYE - FREE TURF	ALGOMA ICONS BYE - FREE TURF	NCC1	
Tuesday	March 17th, 2026	8:00PM	#4	#5	NCC1	P1
Tuesday	March 17th, 2026	8:00PM	#3	#6	NCC2	P2
Tuesday	March 24th, 2026	8:00PM	#1	Winner of P1	NCC1	P3
Tuesday	March 24th, 2026	8:00PM	#2	Winner of P2	NCC2	P4
Thursday	March 26th, 2026	9:00PM	Loser of P2	Loser of P3	NCC1	P5
Tuesday	March 31st, 2026	8:00PM	Loser of P2	Loser of P4	NCC1	P6
Tuesday	March 31st, 2026	8:00PM	Winner of P3	Winner of P4	NCC2	P7
Thursday	April 2nd, 2026	9:00PM	Winner of P5	Winner of P6	NCC1	P8
Tuesday	April 7th, 2026	8:00PM	Winner of P8	Loser of P7	NCC1	P9
Thursday	April 9th, 2026	9:00PM	Winner of P7	Winner of P9	NCC1	P10